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PMP-3R-3100B

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

LEFT TURN ARROWUA

RIGHT TURN ARROWUB

U-TURN ARROWUT

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TU

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

2 FT - 6 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")V9

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

VE WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (8")

NC 16

25+00 30+00

35+00

CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

CAT-1

GRAU 350 TL-3

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

-L- STA 34+33+/-

VC

UT

-L- STA 26+85+/-
UB UB

-L- STA 26+27+/-

-L- STA 29+95+/-

-L- STA 32+65+/-

-L- STA 32+77+/-

-L- STA 32+50+/-

-L- STA 31+93+/-

-L- STA 31+93+/-

-L- STA 31+57+/-

TU
UA

UA
UA

V9V8

VD

VD
VB

VB

VA

VB

VD
VE

VN

-L- STA 35+28+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’ 12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

14’

10’

14’

12’

VE

-L- STA 29+07+/-
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